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MATRICULA 2013 - ESTABLECMIENTOS DE RIO HURTADO

Cursos

ESTABLECIMIENTOS

PX

32

TOTAL

FUNDINA

SAN PEDRO

LA HUERTA

EL ESPINAL

EL ROMERAL

PICHASCA

EL SAUCE

MINILLAS

TABAQUEROS

HUAMPULLA

LOS MAITS.SAMO ALTO

SERON

SAMO ALTO

MTS. SERON

EL CHANAR

LAS BREAS

MORRILLOS

VADO MORRILLOS

AMANECER

TOTALES ESCUELA BASICA

13

3°HC

4° HC

TOTAL

|£lCEO JORGE IRIBARREN CHARLIN

1° TP

2*TP

TP

4 TP

TOTAL

[LICEO JORGE IRIBARREN CHARLIN

24

26

15

6

71

TOTAL

71

1° HC

2°HC

3*HC

4° HC

TOTAL

[COLEGIO PICHASCA

31

15

23

97

TOTAL

97

TOTAL MATRICULA COMUNAL

688




